
"t

ZILLA SWASTHYA SAMITI, GAJAPATI
(Department of Health & FW, Govt' of Odisha)

AdvedisementNo: l,t{ 1 O / DPMUGJP

ln pursuance to this Office Advertisement No.8073/DPMUGJP Dated 18'11.2023, Advt' No' 5324

Dated26.07.2024, Advt No.646g Dated 04.09.2024, a detailed revised and finaldatabase forthe position of

RBSK AYUSH MO (Homeopattric a Ryurvedic) and co'located (Ayurvedic & Homeopathic) under NHM'

6.irp.ti atter reverificatibn on objections raised has been published in the district website

www.qaiapati.odisha.qovi;. ih. titt is pyfglY provisional in nature and is subject to change after further

scrutiny/verification, wheEver ipplicable. All t'he candidates who had applied for the same are required to go

through the list and verify their status of applications' r 1L^i- ^L:^^+i^aa ir anrr
Candidates are informed to go through the database and send their objections, if any, only in the

format as attached below to the ,,o/o.-cDM & PHO, Gajapati, Paralakhemundi, 761200" so as to reach this

office on or before oz.u.ioi,l (oy 05.00 pM) through riego. eosvspeed posucourrier onry and the envelope

containing the application should be ,rp.rrcribed cl6ar[ iith name of the applied post for which objection is

submitted. No fresh/new documents shall be taken into ionsideration. The objection received on or before the

due date will be disposeJ tt ano the findings thereof will be made available in the above district website' No

objection will be received after the due date & time' 
Sd/.

CDM& PHO'cum' District Mission Director, Gajapati

t
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Date: gs [a' ryi
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Final Database after objection verification for the Post of Co-located AYUSH MO under Gajapati for the year 2023-24 (Ayurvedic)
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